
Sl. No Date Day Time Topic Faculty 

1 02-05-2022 Mon 8 to 9 Histology - Bone Dr. Rupshikha Dutta

2 02-05-2022 Mon 9 to 10 Elbow joint Dr. Manash Phukon

3 05-05-2022 Thu 8 to 9 Radio ulnar joints Dr. Pranay raaj

4 06-05-2022 Fri 9 to 10 Flexor compartment of forearm Dr. C. Kishan Reddy

5 06-05-2022 Fri 10 to 11 Extensor compartment of forearm Dr. Kalpana

6 06-05-2022 Fri 2 to 4 SGD  (Humerus) All Faculty

7 07-05-2022 Sat 10 to 11 Plamar arches Dr. Rupshikha Dutta

8 09-05-2022 Mon 8 to 9 Histology - Muscle Dr. Pranay raaj

9 09-05-2022 Mon 9 to 10
Retinaculum of hand, anatomical snuff box 

and palmar aponeurosis
Dr. Manash Phukon

10 10-05-2022 Tue 9 to 10 Intrinsic muscles of hand Dr. Rupshikha Dutta

11 11-05-2022 Wed 10 to 11 Embryology Dr. C. Kishan Reddy

12 12-05-2022 Thu 8 to 9 Ulnar Nerve Dr. Pranay raaj

13 13-05-2022 Fri 9 to 10 Palmar Spaces Dr. C. Kishan Reddy

14 13-05-2022 Fri 10 to 11 Median Nerve Dr. Kalpana

15 13-05-2022 Fri 2 to 4 SGD (Radius ) All Faculty

16 14-05-2022 Sat 10 to 11 Radial Nerve Dr. Pranay raaj

17 16-05-2022 Mon 8 to 9 Histology - CVS Dr. Kalpana

18 16-05-2022 Mon 9 to 10
Wrist joint and carpometacarpal joint of 

thumb
Dr. Rupshikha Dutta

19 17-05-2022 Tue 9 to 10 Introduction to lower limb Dr. C. Kishan Reddy

20 18-05-2022 Wed 10 to 11 Embryology Dr. C. Kishan Reddy

21 19-05-2022 Thu 8 to 9
Venous drainage & lymphatic drainage of 

Lower limb 
Dr. Manash Phukon

22 20-05-2022 Fri 9 to 10 Femoral triangle Dr. Pranay raaj

23 20-05-2022 Fri 10 to 11 Front of thigh and adductor canal Dr. Rupshikha Dutta

24 20-05-2022 Fri 2 to 4 SGD - Ulna All Faculty

25 21-05-2022 Sat 10 to 11 Gluteal region Dr. Kalpana

26 23-05-2022 Mon 8 to 9 Histology    skin Dr. C. Kishan Reddy

27 23-05-2022 Mon 9 to 10 Lumbar plexus and sciatic nerve Dr. Pranay raaj

28 24-05-2022 Tue 9 to 10 Hamstrings Dr. Manash Phukon

29 25-05-2022 Wed 10 to 11 Embryology Dr. C. Kishan Reddy

30 26-05-2022 Thu 8 to 9 Hip joint Dr. Rupshikha Dutta

31 27-05-2022 Fri 9 to 10 Adductor compartment of thigh Dr. Pranay raaj

32 27-05-2022 Fri 10 to 11 Popliteal fossa Dr. Kalpana

33 27-05-2022 Fri 2 to 4 SGD - HIP BONE All Faculty

34 28-05-2022 Sat 10 to 11 KNEE JOINT Dr. Manash Phukon

35 30-05-2022 Mon 8 to 9 Lympoid organs --histology Dr. Manash Phukon

36 30-05-2022 Mon 9 to 10 Posterior compartment of leg Dr. Rupshikha Dutta

37 31-05-2022 Tue 9 to 10 Anterior and lateral compartment of leg Dr. Pranay raaj

Sl. No Date Day Time Topic Faculty 

1 02-05-2022 Mon 12-1 Blood Fluids Dr. Davana 

2 05-05-2022 Thu 9-10 Jaundice Dr. Rama Kranthi

3 05-05-2022 Thu 2-4 Endocrinology Dr. Usha Kiran 

4 06-05-2022 Fri 8-9 Structure & Functions of Neurons Dr. Davana 

5 07-05-2022 Sat 9-10 WBC - I Dr. Rama Kranthi

6 09-05-2022 Mon 12-1 Action potential Dr. Davana 

7 10-05-2022 Tue 10-11 WBC - II Dr. Rama Kranthi

8 11-05-2022 Wed 8-9 Platelets Dr. Rama Kranthi

9 12-05-2022 Thu 9-10 Classfication of nerve fibers Dr. Davana 

10 12-05-2022 Thu 2-4 Endocrinology Dr. Usha Kiran 

11 13-05-2022 Fri 8-9 Neuro muscular junction Dr. Davana 

12 14-05-2022 Sat 9-10 Haemostasis  - I Dr. Rama Kranthi
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13 16-05-2022 Mon 12-1 Haemostasis  - II Dr. Rama Kranthi

14 17-05-2022 Tue 10-11 Skeletal muscle Dr. Davana 

15 18-05-2022 Wed 8-9 Blood grouping Dr. Rama Kranthi

16 19-05-2022 Thu 9-10 Excitation - contraction coupling Dr. Davana 

17 19-05-2022 Thu 2-4 Endocrinology Dr. Usha Kiran 

18 20-05-2022 Fri 8-9 Immunity - I Dr. Rama Kranthi

19 21-05-2022 Sat 9-10 Propertie of  skeletal muscle Dr. Davana 

20 23-05-2022 Mon 12-1 Immunity - II Dr. Rama Kranthi

21 24-05-2022 Tue 10-11 Smooth & cardiac muscle Dr. Davana 

22 25-05-2022 Wed 8-9 Introduction to CVS Dr. Padmaja 

23 26-05-2022 Thu 9-10 Applied aspects -  Nerve muscle Physiology Dr. Davana 

24 26-05-2022 Thu 2-4 Endocrinology Dr. Usha Kiran 

25 27-05-2022 Fri 8-9 Applied acpects - Nerve  muscle  Physiology Dr. Davana 

26 28-05-2022 Sat 9-10 C V S Dr. Padmaja 

27 30-05-2022 Mon 12-1 C V S Dr. Padmaja 

28 31-05-2022 Tue 10-11 Respiratory system Dr. Mirza 

Sl. No Date Day Time Topic Faculty 
1 02-05-2022 Mon 11 to 12 Heme Chemistry - I Mr. Venu Gopal 

2 05-05-2022 Thu 10 to 11 Enzymes - I Dr. H Kishan Reddy 

3 07-05-2022 Sat 8 to 9 Vitamin Fat soluble - I Dr. Nandini 

4 07-05-2022 Sat 2 to 3 Vitamin Fat soluble- II Dr. Nandini 

5 07-05-2022 Sat 3 to 4 Enzymes - II Dr. H Kishan Reddy 

6 09-05-2022 Mon 11 to 12 Vitamin Water soluble - I Mrs. Sabitha 

7 10-05-2022 Tue 8 to9 Heme Chemistry - II Mr. Venu Gopal 

8 11-05-2022 Wed 9 to 10 Vitamin Water soluble- II Mrs. Sabitha 

9 12-05-2022 Thu 10 to 11 Enzymes III Dr. H Kishan Reddy 

10 14-05-2022 Sat 8 to 9 Calcium- I Mr. Venu Gopal 

11 14-05-2022 Sat 2 to 3 Enzymes - IV Dr. H Kishan Reddy 

12 14-05-2022 Sat 3 to 4 Enzymes - V Dr. H Kishan Reddy 

13 16-05-2022 Mon 11 to 12 Vitamin Water soluble -  III Mrs. Sabitha 

14 17-05-2022 Tue 8 to 9 Vitamin Fat soluble - III Dr. Nandini 

15 18-05-2022 Wed 9 to 10 Immunity -I Mrs. Sabitha 

16 19-05-2022 Thu 10 to 11 Vitamin  Fat soluble - IV Dr. Nandini 

17 21-05-2022 Sat 8 to 9 Calcium - II Mr. Venu Gopal 

18 21-05-2022 Sat 2 to 3 Enzymes CBD Dr. H Kishan Reddy 

19 21-05-2022 Sat 3 to 4 Enzymes CBD Dr. H Kishan Reddy 

20 23-05-2022 Mon 11 to 12 Iron - I Mr. Venu Gopal 

21 24-05-2022 Tue 8 to 9 Vitamin  Fat soluble - V Dr. Nandini 

22 25-05-2022 Wed 9 to 10 Immunity - II Mrs. Sabitha 

23 26-05-2022 Thu 10 to 11 Enzymes CBD Dr. H Kishan Reddy 

24 28-05-2022 Sat 8 to 9 Plasma protein - I Dr. Nandini 

25 28-05-2022 Sat 2 to 3 Plasma protein - II Dr. Nandini 

26 28-05-2022 Sat 3 to 4 Immunity - III Mrs. Sabitha 

27 30-05-2022 Mon 11 to 12 Enzymes CBD Dr. H Kishan Reddy 

28 31-05-2022 Tue 8 to 9 Iron - II Mr. Venu Gopal 
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Sl. No. Date Day Time

Competency

Number

Topic Faculty

1

02.05.22

MON 9:00-11:00AM CM1.3

Describe the characteristics 

of agent, host and 

environmental factors in 

health and disease and the 

multi factorial etiology of 

disease Dr D Swetha

2

09.05.22

MON 9:00-11:00AM CM1.4

Describe and discuss the 

natural history of disease Dr R. Yadagiri

3

16.05.22

MON 9:00-11:00AM CM1.5

Describe the application of 

interventions at various levels 

of prevention Dr Momin Kashif

4

23.05.22

MON 9:00-11:00AM CM1.6

Describe and discuss the 

concepts, the principles of 

Health promotion and 

Education, IEC and Behavioral 

change communication (BCC) Dr Atul Agrawal

Sl. No. Date Day Time Competency

Number

Topic Faculty

1 07.05.2022 SAT 9 -11 am 8.2

Describe and discuss the 

epidemiological and control 

measures including the use of 

essential laboratory tests at the 

primary care level for Non 

Communicable diseases (CVD

Dr Atul Agrawal

2 14.05.2022 SAT 9 -11 am 8.2

Describe and discuss the 

epidemiological and control 

measures including the use of 

essential laboratory tests at the 

primary care level for Non 

Communicable diseases (Blindness)

Dr Momin Kashif

3 21.05.2022 SAT 9 -11 am 8.2

Non-communicable Diseases - 

Geristirc problems, Cancer- 

Epidemoilogy. Control measures, 

laboratory tests primary care level

Dr Atul Agrawal

4 28.05.2022 SAT 9 -11 am 8.2

Describe and discuss the 

epidemiological and control 

measures including the use of 

essential laboratory tests at the 

primary care level for Non 

Communicable diseases (Geriatric 

problem)

Dr Momin Kashif

Sl. No. Date Day Time Topic Faculty

1 03.05.22 TUE 3-4 PM Occupational diseases Dr. Atul Agrawal

2 06.05.22 FRI 2-4 PM Zoonoses Dr. Momin Kashif

Sub: 2022- 05 Month Time Table of Community Medicine for 2nd MBBS -2020AY- Reg

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

Sub: 2022- 05 Month Time Table of Community Medicine for 3rd MBBS -2020AY- Reg

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

Sub: 2022- 05 Month Time Table of Community Medicine for 1st MBBS -2020AY- Reg

UNIVERSITY EXAMS

DEPARTMENT OF FORENSIC MEDICINE

UNIVERSITY EXAMS

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE



3 10.05.22 TUE 3-4 PM Occupational diseases Dr. Atul Agrawal

4 13.05.22 FRI 2-4 PM Zoonoses Dr. Momin Kashif

5 17.05.22 TUE 3-4 PM Occupational diseases Dr. Atul Agrawal

6 20.05.22 FRI 2-4 PM Healthcare delivery in India Dr. Momin Kashif

7 24.05.22 TUE 3-4 PM Revision class/Class test Dr. Atul Agrawal

8 27.05.22 FRI 2-4 PM Revision class/Class test Dr. Momin Kashif

S.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

Sl.No Date Day Time Sem Topic Faculty

1 02.05.22 Monday 8to9am 9th Dr.Ravinder reddy

2 04.05.22 Thursday 2to3pm 6th Dr.Kumar 

3 06.05.22 Friday 8to9am 3rd Dr.Srikanth

4 07.05.22 Saturday 8to9am 6th Dr.Srikaran

5 09.05.22 Monday 8to9am 9th Dr.Karthik

6 10.05.22 Tuesday 2to3pm 9th Dr.Kumar 

7 11.05.22 Wednesday 8to9am 3rd Dr.Srikanth

8 12.05.22 Thursday 2to3pm 6th Dr.G.Deepa

9 13.05.22 Friday 8to9am 3rd Dr.Ravinder reddy

10 14.05.22 Saturday 8to9am 6th Dr.Kumar 

11 16.05.22 Monday 8to9am 9th Dr.Srikanth

12 17.05.22 Tuesday 2to3pm 9th Dr.Srikaran

13 18.05.22 Wednesday 8to9am 3rd Dr.Karthik

14 19.05.22 Thursday 2to3pm 6th Dr.Kumar 

15 20.05.22 Friday 8to9am 3rd Dr.Srikanth

16 21.05.22 Saturday 8to9am 6th Dr.G.Deepa

17 23.05.22 Monday 8to9am 9th Dr.Ravinder reddy

18 24.05.22 Tuesday 2to3pm 9th Dr.Kumar 

19 25.05.22 Wednesday 8to9am 3rd Dr.Srikanth

20 26.05.22 Thursday 2to3pm 6th Dr.Srikaran

21 27.05.22 Friday 8to9am 3rd Dr.Karthik

22 28.05.22 Saturday 8to9am 6th Dr.Kumar 

23 30.05.22 Monday 8to9am 9th Dr.Srikanth

24 31.05.22 Tuesday 2to3pm 9th Dr.G.Deepa

UNIVERSITY EXAMS

             DEPARTMENT OF ORTHOPAEDICS

UNIVERSITY EXAMS

2018-19 BATCH THRORY UNIVERSITY EXAM

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

UNIVERSITY EXAMS

             DEPARTMENT OF OBESTETRICS&GYNAECOLOGY

UNIVERSITY EXAMS

             DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

DEPARTMENT OF OPTHALMOLOGY

UNIVERSITY EXAMS
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             Department of General Medicine

             DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SURGERY



SL.NO DATE DAY TIME TOPIC FACULTY

1 11-May-22 Wednesday 3pm - 4pm LICHEN PLANUS AND LICHENOID REACTIONS DR.DVS PRATAP

2 25-May-22 Wednesday 3pm - 4pm DEEP FUNGAL INFECTIONS DR.DVS PRATAP

             DEPARTMENT OF ANAESTHESIA

UNIVERSITY EXAMS

             DEPARTMENT OF RESPIRATORY MEDICINE

UNIVERSITY EXAMS

DEPARTMENT OF DVL


